Amateur Athletic Union BASKETBALL

YAKIMA VALLEY "THREE RIVERS" YOUTH LEAGUE

North

1 Selah Pendleton Paving

2 Yakima Kings Il

3 Zillah Vikings

4 Cowiche Wildcats
5 Yakima Bulls

South

1 Benton City Bears
2 Prosser

3 Kennewick Falcons
4 Burbank

January 21, 1995
Cowiche Wildcats 32
Selah Pendleton 38

Yakima Bulls 28
Yakima Kings I 26
Zillah Vikings 17

Benton City Bears 25
Prosser (Practice) 28

February 4, 1995

Cowiche Wildcats 34
Yakima Kings Il 36
Harrah Lone Pine 26
Sunnyside Grizzlies 26
Selah Pendleton Pa 49
Granger Pronto Pups 34
Prosser 39

February 18, 1995

Selah Pendleton Pav 36
Yakima Kings 31
Granger Pronto Pups 42
Harrah Lone Pine 28
Cowiche Wildcats 66
Gview Mighty Pups 38
Benton City Bears 17

"WINTER 1995"

BOYS' 3rd GRADE

Win Loss
4 0
3 1
2 2
1 3
0 4

Win Loss
3 0
2 1
1 2
0 3

Results Week 1
Zillah Wolves
Grandview Mighty
Granger Pronto Pup
Harrah Lone Pine

S S Grizzlies
Burbank (Practice)
Kenn Falcons

Results Week 3
Yakima Bulls

Zillah Vikings
Gview Mighty Pups
Zillah Wolves
Kennewick Falcons
Benton City Bears
Burbank

Results Week 5
Zillah Vikings
Yakima Bulls

Zillah Wolves
Sunnyside Grizzlies
Burbank
Kennewick Falcons
Prosser

17

6
27
20
11
10
13

31
27
22
18
14
22

28
16
12
12
33
25
15

Central
1 Harrah Lone Pine
2 Granger Pronto Pups

3 Grandview Mighty Pups

4 Sunnyside Grizzlies
5 Zillah Wolves

January 28, 1995
Yakima Kings Il

Selah Pendleton Paving
Grandview Mighty Pups
Harrah Lone Pine

Zillah Vikings

Burbank

Benton City Bears

February 11, 1995
Zillah Vikings

Selah Pendleton Paving
Harrah Lone Pine
Granger Pronto Pups
Yakima Kings Il

Benton City Bears
Kennewick Falcons

February 25, 1995
Selah Pendleton Paving
Zillah Vikings

Granger Pronto Pups
Grandview Mighty Pups
Yakima Bulls

Prosser

Benton City Bears

21
54
22
32
34
17
26

40
43
32
43
26
26
43

28
30
24
39
36
28
19
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Results Week 2

Cowiche Wildcats
Yakima Bulls
Sunnyside Grizzlies
Granger Pronto Pups
Prosser

Zillah Wolves
Kennewick Falcons

Results Week 4
Yakima Bulls

Cowiche Wildcats
Zillah Wolves
Grandview Mighty Pups
Prosser

Sunnyside Grizzlies
Burbank

Results Week 6
Yakima Kings Il
Cowiche Wildcats
Sunnyside Grizzlies
Zillah Wolves
Harrah Lone Pine
Kennewick Falcons
Burbank

20
18
11
29
25
15
11

18
20
16
36
15
13
10

14
23
20
11
30
22
16



North

Championship Team: SELAH PENDLETON PAVING

Contact: PENDLETON, RON

Players: TRAVIS PENDLETON, ERIK BELL, DUSTIN BRADER, BLAINE SLEETH, COLTON YEAGER, TYLER HESSELGESER,
KYLE FOLK, ADAM JACOBS, BRANDON FREEMAN

2nd Place Team: YAKIMA KINGS I, Contact: ROSTVOLD, GENE, Players: PETER RASMUSSEN, JASON COWMAN, ERIK
ROSTVOLD, JIMMY MARBLE, DREW CAVANAUGH, BRADY SPARKS, KYLE JOHNSON, JERAD GROTH, LUKE ANDERSON,
JONATHAN BUCKNER, TAYLOR DAILEY, KRIS MILDEN

3rd Place Team: ZILLAH VIKINGS, Contact: AFFHOLTER, ANDY, Players: DREW AFFHOLTER, JUSTIN ROSS, RYAN PETTINGILL,
KELLY ANDERSON, TREVOR ROLLINGER, STEVEN HUTCHINSON, ERIC INIONS, ERIC MORK, KEVIN COLTON, SHANE
STONEMETZ

4th Place Team: COWICHE WILDCATS, Contact: ADAMS, RANDY, Players: BRIAN ADAMS, LOREN ROBISON, KEVIN MANNIN,
BLAKE NELSON, JED TAIT, KYLE BREAKEY, ANDREW STRAIT, SETH EVANS, JUSTIN SMITH, JOSH FILLA, JUSTIN ORMBERG,
JOSH CHISM, BRENDAN MURPHY

5th Place Team: YAKIMA BULLS, Contact: LUTTRELL, ROGER, Players: TYLER LUTTRELL, ROBERT PRIDGEN, ANTHONY
WADE, GREG ROWLAND, AARON SIEBOL, TANNER TRACY, MATT LUTTRELL, DAVID DOMINE, JAY MCCARTHY, KURT
STAUDINGER, ANDREW POTTER

Central

Championship Team: HARRAH LONE PINE

Contact: FIANDER, ROGER

Players: CHANCE FIANDER, CHRIS JONES, KENNETH FIANDER, ANDREW BRICE, CHRIS BABCOCK, CHARLIE BROOKES,
MONTANA SANCHEY, DEREK PAYER, JONATHAN TAKES-ENEMY

2nd Place Team: GRANGER PRONTO PUPS, Contact: CARDENAS, ROY, Players: CHRISTOPHER CARDENAS, ROBERT
CARDENAS, ADRIAN GONZALES, ELIAS CASTRO, COLTON CARPENTER, JORDAN GOLOB, JOHNATHAN GOLOB, R.J.
ELIZONDO, KEVIN SEGER, MANUEL RAMIREZ

3rd Place Team: GRANDVIEW MIGHTY PUPS, Contact: DION, RON, Players: ROGER SMITH, CHRISTOPHER CONCIENNE, ADAM
DION, TORY GRAHAM, BRADLEY COPELAND, SILAS HANSEN, BLAKE MCFERRAN, KEVIN GLASENAPP, SEAN TUDOR

4th Place Team: SUNNYSIDE GRIZZLIES, Contact: INGHAM, RICK, Players: BRIAN CAMPBELL, JEFFREY DAVIS, B.J. RUYTER,
DEREK DOLAN, TYLER INGHAM, MICHAEL JOHNSON, JARED JONGSMA, KYLE VANDEGRAAF, ADAM ZEDIKER

5th Place Team: ZILLAH WOLVES, Contact: COLLINS, MIKE, Players: NICK COLLINS, MATT HARRIS, SCOTT SAINSBURY,
NATHAN SCHILPEROORT, SHANE RIPLEY, TYLER PENDERGRASS, NICK KOEKOEK, LOUIS SANTANA, JACE TUTOR,
MATTHEW ROWLAND

South

Championship Team: BENTON CITY BEARS

Contact: CUETO, BUDDY

Players: CHASE CUETO, CODY PARSONS, JIMMY SWANK, ALEX AUSTIN, DANNY PATTERSON, STUART ALLEN, CRAIG
BAXTER, SEAN PACE, BRETT HARDING, SHANE JOHNSON

2nd Place Team: PROSSER, Contact: EUCKER, DON, Players: RYAN RIGGS, SHANE EUCKER, RYAN EUCKER, RICKY ADAMS,
CODY NICHOLS, TODD MEYER, ZACH DONOVAN, JEREMY MIRANDA, ANDREW LIKENS, MICHAEL BLACKBURN

3rd Place Team: KENNEWICK FALCONS, Contact: GRAVELLE, PAUL JR., Players: NATHAN GRAVELLE, DREW WELLS, CHRIS
CIHA, STEVEN MARQUARDT, CODY MOORE, BRAD CONNERS, ANDREW NICKOLAUS, MIKE FULLER, TYLER PATTON, JACOB
DAVIS

4th Place Team: BURBANK, Contact: BONDERMAN, GENE, Players: JEFFERY BONDERMAN, JOHN BONDERMAN, ALEX
TOWNSEND, BRAND ADAMS, CARSON SIMPSON, GARRETT MATTHEWS, DAMON IDLER, RYAN BERNSEN, SEAN NEWSOME,
CHRIS WALKER, HUNTER WOODS



